
August 

First Day of School Monday 8/4/2025

September

Labor Day Monday 9/1/2025

October

Teacher Professional Development (Students Out) Thursday 10/9/2025

Teacher Professional Development (Students Out) Friday 10/10/2025

Columbus Day Monday 10/13/2025

November

Veteran's Day (Observed) Tuesday 11/11/2025

Thanksgiving Break Begins Monday 11/24/2025

Thanksgiving Break Ends Friday 11/28/2025

December

Half Day Dismissal at 12:00 Friday 12/19/2025

Christmas Break Begins Monday 12/22/2025

January

Return from Christmas Break Monday 1/5/2026

MLK Day Monday 1/19/2026

February

Teacher Inservice (Students Out) Thursday 2/5/2026

Teacher Inservice (Students Out) Friday 2/6/2026

President's Day Monday 2/16/2026

March

Teacher Inservice (Half Day) Thurday 3/5/2026

Teacher Inservice (Students Out) Friday 3/6/2026

Spring Break Begins Monday 3/9/2026

Spring Break Ends Friday 3/13/2026

April

Good Friday Friday 4/3/2026

May 

Last Day of School (Half Day) Thursday 5/15/2026

God's Glory Christian School 

Academic Calendar 2025-2026

This calendar is subject to change.


